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Mst Momotaz Begum

Mst Nehar Begum
Mori Das

Mst Malikunnesa
Mst Sabikun Nehar
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Mst Layla Begum
Mst Rasheda Begum

Mst Sonamala Begum
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Mst Piyara Begum
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Mst Yasmin Begum
Mst Amirun Nesa
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Mst Sufia Begum
Mst Aptaban Bibi
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Rebeka Begum

Rita Begum

Pakhi Rani Namasudra
Mst Roniful Bibi

Mst Ruksana Begum
Mst Shanu Begum
Mst Benu Begum
Mst Rajna Begum
Mst Rehena Begum
Mst Afia Begum
Sayarun Begum

Mst Rashmala Begum
Mst Samiul Nasa

Mst Jarina Begum
Mst Rizia Begum
Nazirunnessa
Amirunnesa

Mst Safia Begum
Mst Fatema Begum
Mst Rokia Begum
Mst Selina Begum
Mst Fulmoti Begum
Fultera Begum
Peyara Begum
Rufia Begum

Mst Hajera Bibi

(TR AT [

Y THR
(NIs NN GHIR

(TN 7P
RGICACE|

G AT

TG OHAR

CFE (RN T8

RN A1
Qe Afop

(13 COTPIOGET
[ HEV EEEISERVC
EEQIVACE | EY

©2J O+
SR T

ECoCACE|l

TP At
RPN WAl
RYERC BEAVIGH
(e =Y &1t
G Ol
REEEAIGH]
PRALE

e Afoe

7/20/1966
6/11/1962

7/15/1962
8/5/1957
3/17/1967
4/8/1982
11/12/1964
6/9/1967
1/10/1988
2/25/1972
11/11/1977
3/30/1967
8/17/1977
7/5/1968
3/20/1972
5/12/1973
5/11/1971

5/20/1970
8/10/1972
2/13/1968
3/20/1958
8/24/1977
7/18/1967
2/9/1970
4/12/1971
1/5/1968
2/12/1971
9/1/1962
6/9/1969
7/21/1962

7 RRYENNR

9 (TIRIFMNS
8 (SRS
1 D91

1 D91

4 TGP
5 GRACTNS
7 A6 5

1716888105
1748283592

1705209029
10

0
1773462033
1758152231
1744192446
1759605142
1729385861
1760724272
0
1759603082
1704928729
1768163277
1751096607
1727825939

1309626185
0
1718349409

O O O O o

1318539763
1717818007
1710984221
1785627067
1739884564

1716888105
1748283592

1705209029
10

0
1773462033
1758152231
1744192446
1759605142
1729385861
1760724272
0
1759603082
1704928729
1768163277
1751096607
1727825939

1309626185
0
1718349409

O O O O o

1318539763
1717818007
1710984221
1785627067
1739884564



232 (WTR[8 (JR( (I
233 NN (979

234 (WIR[S PLAT (I

235 ST (97N
236 NI 1 A

237 (WIR[S NAGIRW (]
238 (NI (979

Mst Sayra Khatun
Mst Reha Begum
Monwara Begum
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